HOUSEBUBBLES 125ml glass 750ml bottle

House Champagne, AR Lenoble ~ £11.95
Brut Intense, NV
House Champagne, Lenoble Brut ~ £13-9°
Intense Rose, NV
Laurent Perrier Brut £16.95
Prosecco £6.95

Borgo Del Col Alto, NV

£54.95

£69.95

£87.95
£33.95

125ml glass 750ml bottle

ENGLISH
SPARKLING

Nyetimber £11.95

Served with complimentary
smoked salmon blini and creme fraiche

MANCHESTER
GIN

Manchester Gin & Fever
Tree light tonic

Pink Gin Fizz

Raspberry infused Manchester Gin,
Prosecco, lemon juice & simple syrup

BOTTLED
BEERS

Craft Beer

Peroni

NIBBLES

Mixed olives
Marcona almonds and salted cashews

Handmade tortilla chips and dip

Ask a member of our team for today’s choice

Smoked salmon blinis with creme fraiche

£54.95

£9.75

£13.95

£4.50
£4.25

£4.25
£4.95

£4.95

£6.95



BRUNCH&BEYOND

Lancashire rarebit: served on crumpet loaf £8.25
with dressed leaves and ale chutney

Croque monsieur: Cumbrian ham, local £3.95
cheeses and bechamel sauce

Smoked salmon, smashed avocado, basil marie £14.95
rose and crayfish served on golden grain bread

Prawn cocktail: basil marie rose & shredded

iceberg served with buttered bread £10.25
Bacon and Blacksticks Blue cheese salad £9.25

with thousand island dressing

Caesar salad: anchovies, parmesan, croutons, £11.95
free-range egg & Caesar dressing

with chicken and crispy bacon £14.95
with chargrilled halloumi £13.50

AFTERNOONTEA FORTWO

Selection of open sandwiches, cakes, £29.95
warmed scones, clotted cream & jam, served
with English tea or coffee

SPARKLING AFTERNOONTEA
FORTWO

Selection of open sandwiches, cakes, £39.95
warmed scones, clotted cream and boozy

Pinkster jam, English tea or coffee and two

glasses of Prosecco

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements, please
check with a member of the catering team for more information so that
we can guide you to make an informed choice

THERE ARE NO ENDANGERED FISH ON THIS MENU

SUPPORT PROJECT OCEAN
selfridges.com/projectocean




REGIONALPLATTERS

Selection of locally produced cheeses & British
charcuterie served with traditional accompaniments
Cheese

Choose three:

served with grapes, biscuits and chutney £11.95
Meat

Choose three: £14.95
served with dressed leaves, olives and bread

Cheese and meat combination £16.95

Choose five
Please ask a member of our team for today’s choices

Mezze plate, falafel, hummus,
chargrilled halloumi and sundried £12.95
tomatoes served with warm pita bread

HOTBEVERAGES

Selection of Twinings teas & herbal infusions  £2.50

Coffee £3.25
Hot chocolate or mocha £l
COLDBEVERAGES

Mineral water £2.50
Sodas (Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, mixers) £2.50
Fruit juices £2.95

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements, please
check with a member of the catering team for more information so that
we can guide you to make an informed choice

THERE ARE NO ENDANGERED FISH ON THIS MENU

SUPPORT PROJECT OCEAN

selfridges.com/projectocean




WINE

WHITE

Pinot Grigio
San Antini 2016

Sauvignon Blanc Wairau

River 2016

Coteaux Bourguignons
Chardonnay Duc de
Belmont 2013

RED

Rioja Garnacha Tinto
Fincas de
Azabache 2015

Familia Schroeder
“Alpataco’
Malbec 2016

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
Domaine de Moirots
France 2016

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rose San
Antini 2017

125ml glass 250ml glass Bottle

£6.25

£7.25

£7.95

£6.25

£7.25

£10.25

£5.95

£10.25 £28.95

£12.95 £35.95

£14.95 £42.95

£10.25 £28.95

£12.25 £35.95

£15.95 £46.95

£9.95 £25.95



