	125ml glass 7	50ml hottle
HOUSEBUBBLES		
House Champagne, AR Lenoble Brut Intense, NV	£11.95	£54.95
House Champagne, Lenoble Brut Intense Rose, NV	£13.95	£69.95
Laurent Perrier Brut	£16.95	£87.95
Prosecco Borgo Del Col Alto, NV	£6.95	£33.95
	125ml glass 7	50ml bottle
E N G L I S H S P A R K L I N G		
Nyetimber Served with complimentary smoked salmon blini and crème fraiche	£11.95	£54.95
M A N C H E S T E R G I N		
Manchester Gin & Fever Tree light tonic		£9.75
Pink Gin Fizz Raspberry infused Manchester Gin, Prosecco, lemon juice & simple syrup		£13.95
B O T T L E D B E E R S		
Craft Beer		£4.50
Peroni		£4.25
NIBBLES		
Mixed olives Marcona almonds and salted cash	ews	£4.25 £4.95
Handmade tortilla chips and dip Ask a member of our team for today's choice		£4.95
Smoked salmon blinis with crème	fraiche	£6.95





BRUNCH&BEYOND

Lancashire rarebit: served on crumpet loaf with dressed leaves and ale chutney	£8.25
Croque monsieur: Cumbrian ham, local cheeses and bechamel sauce	£9.95
Smoked salmon, smashed avocado, basil marie rose and crayfish served on golden grain bread	
Prawn cocktail: basil marie rose & shredded iceberg served with buttered bread	£10.25
Bacon and Blacksticks Blue cheese salad with thousand island dressing	£9.25
Caesar salad: anchovies, parmesan, croutons, free-range egg & Caesar dressing	£11.95

with chicken and crispy bacon £14.95 with chargrilled halloumi £13.50

AFTERNOON TEA FOR TWO

Selection of open sandwiches, cakes, £29.95 warmed scones, clotted cream & jam, served with English tea or coffee

SPARKLING AFTERNOON TEA

Selection of open sandwiches, cakes, £39.95 warmed scones, clotted cream and boozy
Pinkster jam, English tea or coffee and two glasses of Prosecco

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements, please check with a member of the catering team for more information so that we can guide you to make an informed choice



REGIONAL PLATTERS

Selection of locally produced cheeses & British charcuterie served with traditional accompaniments **Cheese**

Choose three: served with grapes, biscuits and chutney	£11.95
Meat	
Choose three: served with dressed leaves, olives and bread	£14.95
Cheese and meat combination	£16.95
Choose five Please ask a member of our team for today's choices	
Mezze plate, falafel, hummus, chargrilled halloumi and sundried tomatoes served with warm pita bread	£12.95
HOTBEVERAGES	
Selection of Twinings teas & herbal infusions	£2.50
Coffee	£3.25
Hot chocolate or mocha	£3.50

COLDBEVERAGES

Mineral water	£2.50
Sodas (Coke, Diet Coke, lemonade, mixers)	£2.50
Fruit juices	f2 95

If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements, please check with a member of the catering team for more information so that we can guide you to make an informed choice



WINE

WHITE	125ml glas	125ml glass 250ml glass Bottle		
Pinot Grigio San Antini 2016	£6.25	£10.25	£28.95	
Sauvignon Blanc Wairau River 2016	£7.25	£12.95	£35.95	
Coteaux Bourguignons Chardonnay Duc de Belmont 2013	£7.95	£14.95	£42.95	
RED				
Rioja Garnacha Tinto Fincas de Azabache 2015	£6.25	£10.25	£28.95	
Familia Schroeder `Alpataco` Malbec 2016	£7.25	£12.25	£35.95	
Bourgogne Pinot Noir Domaine de Moirots France 2016	£10.25	£15.95	£46.95	
ROSE				

£9.95 £25.95

£5.95

Pinot Grigio Rose San

Antini 2017